DC Dance Challenge
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Division Name
Mini - Hip Hop
Mini - Jazz
Mini - Pom
Mini - Prep - Variety
Mini Coed - Hip Hop - Small
Youth - Hip Hop
Youth - Hip Hop
Youth - Jazz
Youth - Jazz
Youth - Pom
Youth - Prep - Jazz
Youth - Prep - Pom
Youth Coed - Hip Hop - Large
Youth Coed - Hip Hop - Small
Youth Coed - Jazz - Large
Youth Coed - Pom - Large
Youth Male - Hip Hop
Junior - Hip Hop
Junior - Jazz
Junior - Pom
Junior Coed - Hip Hop - Large
Junior High - Hip Hop
Junior High - Hip Hop

Junior High - Pom

Junior Varsity - Game Day

Junior Varsity - Hip Hop

Junior Varsity - Pom
Junior Varsity - Pom

Junior Varsity - Pom

Program Name
Adrenaline Studio
Adrenaline Studio
Adrenaline Studio

Velocity Dance
Adrenaline Studio

Velocity Dance
Adrenaline Studio

Velocity Dance
Adrenaline Studio

Velocity Dance

Velocity Dance

Velocity Dance
Adrenaline Studio

Velocity Dance
Adrenaline Studio
Adrenaline Studio
Adrenaline Studio
Adrenaline Studio
Adrenaline Studio
Adrenaline Studio
Adrenaline Studio

Academy of the Holy Angels
Seneca Ridge Middle School

Academy of the Holy Angels

Yorktown High School

Academy of the Holy Angels

Academy of the Holy Angels
W.T. Woodson High School

Yorktown High School

Team Name
ICE
PULSE
IGNITE
Dancing Queens
POWER
Bees-Drop
VOLTAGE
Bees-Heartburn
FORCE
Bees-Beetlejuice
Spice Girls
Power
SHOCK
Black Velocity
SYNERGY
STORM
MAYHEM
AURORA
FLASH
VORTEX
SURGE
Junior High - Hip Hop
Junior High - Hip Hop
Junior High - Pom

Junior Varsity - Game
Day

Junior Varsity - Game
Day

Junior Varsity - Pom
Junior Varsity - Pom

Yorktown JV Dance

Arlington, VA - 12/10/2022

Event Score
86.18
78.45
86.18
77.85
76.25
83.9
81.53
85.7
85.53
86.3
77.95
76.98
83.78
85.2
86.6
84.8
79.03
87.53
86.05
83.28
78.65
84.88
73.7

79.03

72.25

89.73

87.78
80.75
77.38

o

VARSITY SPIRIT



DC Dance Challenge
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Division Name

Large Varsity - Jazz

Large Varsity - Jazz

Large Varsity - Pom

Medium Varsity - Jazz

Medium Varsity - Jazz

Medium Varsity - Jazz

Medium Varsity - Jazz

Medium Varsity - Jazz

Medium Varsity - Jazz

Medium Varsity - Pom

Medium Varsity - Pom

Medium Varsity - Pom

Medium Varsity - Pom
Medium Varsity - Pom
Small Varsity - Jazz
Small Varsity - Jazz
Small Varsity - Jazz
Small Varsity - Jazz
Small Varsity - Jazz
Small Varsity - Jazz

Small Varsity - Pom

Small Varsity - Pom

Small Varsity - Pom

Small Varsity - Pom

Varsity - Game Day

Varsity - Game Day

Program Name

Lake Braddock Secondary
School

Langley High School

Langley High School

Academy of the Holy Angels

Archbishop Spalding School

McLean High School

South County High School

Bishop O'Connell High School

George C. Marshall High School

Saint Paul VI Catholic High
School

Oakton High School

McLean High School

Bishop O'Connell High School
Chantilly High School
W.T. Woodson High School
James Madison High School
Westfield High School
Herndon High School
Centreville High School
Colonial Forge High School

Herndon High School

James Madison High School

W.T. Woodson High School
Yorktown High School

Saint Paul VI Catholic High
School

Oakton High School

Team Name

Varsity - Jazz

Varsity - Jazz

Langley High School

Dance Team

EXHIBITION

Archbishop Spalding
Varsity Dance Team

Varsity - Jazz

South County High

School Dance Team

Varsity - Jazz

Varsity - Jazz

Varsity - Pom

Varsity - Pom

McLean High School

Dance Team
Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Pom
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Jazz
Varsity - Pom

Madison Varsity
Dance

Varsity - Pom

Varsity - Pom

Varsity - Game Day

Varsity - Game Day

Arlington, VA - 12/10/2022

Event Score
81.55
79.15
74.53
91.0
88.43
83.55
76.85

75.2

74.08
87.38
86.7
83.6

80.7
78.9
88.68
88.4
85.18
84.93
81.5
73.9

84.43
84.4

84.03

75.9
85.05

82.68
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VARSITY SPIRIT



DC Dance Challenge Arlington, VA - 12/10/2022

UDA
7
Placement Division Name Program Name Team Name Event Score

3rd Varsity - Game Day Centreville High School Varsity - Game Day 78.68
4th Varsity - Game Day Westfield High School Varsity - Game Day 78.55
5th Varsity - Game Day Yorktown High School Varsity - Game Day 74.88
6th Varsity - Game Day Chantilly High School Varsity - Game Day 73.6
1st Varsity - Hip Hop Archbishop Spalding School C;Cr:)t;;g(;?]fg?_lggﬁ 84.4
2nd Varsity - Hip Hop James Madison High School Madi;c;r;;/earsity 81.13
3rd Varsity - Hip Hop Dominion High School Varsity - Hip Hop 81.2
4th Varsity - Hip Hop Yorktown High School Varsity - Hip Hop 74.73
5th Varsity - Hip Hop Annandale High School Varsity - Hip Hop 71.88
1st Varsity - Intermediate Hip Hop Clover Hill High School Cavalettes 79.5
1st Varsity - Intermediate Pom Flint Hill School Flint Hill School 74.28
2nd Varsity - Intermediate Pom Clover Hill High School Cavalettes 73.48
1st Varsity - Kick Oakton High School Varsity - Kick 90.65
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VARSITY SPIRIT



