

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	Mini - Hip Hop	Adrenaline Studio	ICE	86.18
1st	Mini - Jazz	Adrenaline Studio	PULSE	78.45
1st	Mini - Pom	Adrenaline Studio	IGNITE	86.18
1st	Mini - Prep - Variety	Velocity Dance	Dancing Queens	77.85
1st	Mini Coed - Hip Hop - Small	Adrenaline Studio	POWER	76.25
1st	Youth - Hip Hop	Velocity Dance	Bees-Drop	83.9
2nd	Youth - Hip Hop	Adrenaline Studio	VOLTAGE	81.53
1st	Youth - Jazz	Velocity Dance	Bees-Heartburn	85.7
2nd	Youth - Jazz	Adrenaline Studio	FORCE	85.53
1st	Youth - Pom	Velocity Dance	Bees-Beetlejuice	86.3
1st	Youth - Prep - Jazz	Velocity Dance	Spice Girls	77.95
1st	Youth - Prep - Pom	Velocity Dance	Power	76.98
1st	Youth Coed - Hip Hop - Large	Adrenaline Studio	SHOCK	83.78
1st	Youth Coed - Hip Hop - Small	Velocity Dance	Black Velocity	85.2
1st	Youth Coed - Jazz - Large	Adrenaline Studio	SYNERGY	86.6
1st	Youth Coed - Pom - Large	Adrenaline Studio	STORM	84.8
1st	Youth Male - Hip Hop	Adrenaline Studio	MAYHEM	79.03
1st	Junior - Hip Hop	Adrenaline Studio	AURORA	87.53
1st	Junior - Jazz	Adrenaline Studio	FLASH	86.05
1st	Junior - Pom	Adrenaline Studio	VORTEX	83.28
1st	Junior Coed - Hip Hop - Large	Adrenaline Studio	SURGE	78.65
1st	Junior High - Hip Hop	Academy of the Holy Angels	Junior High - Hip Hop	84.88
1st	Junior High - Hip Hop	Seneca Ridge Middle School	Junior High - Hip Hop	73.7
1st	Junior High - Pom	Academy of the Holy Angels	Junior High - Pom	79.03
1st	Junior Varsity - Game Day	Yorktown High School	Junior Varsity - Game Day	72.25
1st	Junior Varsity - Hip Hop	Academy of the Holy Angels	Junior Varsity - Game Day	89.73
1st	Junior Varsity - Pom	Academy of the Holy Angels	Junior Varsity - Pom	87.78
2nd	Junior Varsity - Pom	W.T. Woodson High School	Junior Varsity - Pom	80.75
3rd	Junior Varsity - Pom	Yorktown High School	Yorktown JV Dance	77.38





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score				
1st	Large Varsity - Jazz	Lake Braddock Secondary School	Varsity - Jazz	81.55				
2nd	Large Varsity - Jazz	Langley High School	Varsity - Jazz	79.15				
1st	Large Varsity - Pom	Langley High School	Langley High School Dance Team	74.53				
1st	Medium Varsity - Jazz	Academy of the Holy Angels	EXHIBITION	91.0				
2nd	Medium Varsity - Jazz	Archbishop Spalding School	Archbishop Spalding Varsity Dance Team	88.43				
3rd	Medium Varsity - Jazz	McLean High School	Varsity - Jazz	83.55				
4th	Medium Varsity - Jazz	South County High School	South County High School Dance Team	76.85				
5th	Medium Varsity - Jazz	Bishop O'Connell High School	Varsity - Jazz	75.2				
6th	Medium Varsity - Jazz	George C. Marshall High School	Varsity - Jazz	74.08				
1st	Medium Varsity - Pom	Saint Paul VI Catholic High School	Varsity - Pom	87.38				
2nd	Medium Varsity - Pom	Oakton High School	Varsity - Pom	86.7				
3rd	Medium Varsity - Pom	McLean High School	McLean High School Dance Team	83.6				
4th	Medium Varsity - Pom	Bishop O'Connell High School	Varsity - Pom	80.7				
5th	Medium Varsity - Pom	Chantilly High School	Varsity - Pom	78.9				
1st	Small Varsity - Jazz	W.T. Woodson High School	Varsity - Jazz	88.68				
2nd	Small Varsity - Jazz	James Madison High School	Varsity - Jazz	88.4				
3rd	Small Varsity - Jazz	Westfield High School	Varsity - Jazz	85.18				
4th	Small Varsity - Jazz	Herndon High School	Varsity - Jazz	84.93				
5th	Small Varsity - Jazz	Centreville High School	Varsity - Jazz	81.5				
6th	Small Varsity - Jazz	Colonial Forge High School	Varsity - Jazz	73.9				
1st	Small Varsity - Pom	Herndon High School	Varsity - Pom	84.43				
2nd	Small Varsity - Pom	James Madison High School	Madison Varsity Dance	84.4				
3rd	Small Varsity - Pom	W.T. Woodson High School	Varsity - Pom	84.03				
4th	Small Varsity - Pom	Yorktown High School	Varsity - Pom	75.9				
1st	Varsity - Game Day	Saint Paul VI Catholic High School	Varsity - Game Day	85.05				
2nd	Varsity - Game Day	Oakton High School	Varsity - Game Day	82.68				





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
3rd	Varsity - Game Day	Centreville High School	Varsity - Game Day	78.68
4th	Varsity - Game Day	Westfield High School	Varsity - Game Day	78.55
5th	Varsity - Game Day	Yorktown High School	Varsity - Game Day	74.88
6th	Varsity - Game Day	Chantilly High School	Varsity - Game Day	73.6
1st	Varsity - Hip Hop	Archbishop Spalding School	Archbishop Spalding Varsity Dance Team	84.4
2nd	Varsity - Hip Hop	James Madison High School	Madison Varsity Dance	81.13
3rd	Varsity - Hip Hop	Dominion High School	Varsity - Hip Hop	81.2
4th	Varsity - Hip Hop	Yorktown High School	Varsity - Hip Hop	74.73
5th	Varsity - Hip Hop	Annandale High School	Varsity - Hip Hop	71.88
1st	Varsity - Intermediate Hip Hop	Clover Hill High School	Cavalettes	79.5
1st	Varsity - Intermediate Pom	Flint Hill School	Flint Hill School	74.28
2nd	Varsity - Intermediate Pom	Clover Hill High School	Cavalettes	73.48
1st	Varsity - Kick	Oakton High School	Varsity - Kick	90.65

